

ALL INFORMATION INCLUDED BELOW IS CORRECT AS AT THE TIME THAT OUR BROCHURE WENT TO PRESS BUT PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT.

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS IN RELATION TO ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE CONTACT US PRIOR TO PURCHASE.

Name of Product		Arden & Amici Classic Panettone 500g			
Manufacturer's name and address		Maina, Frazione Tagliata, 77, Fossano (CN), Fossano, Italy			
Supplier Name and Address		Arden Fine Foods UK Ltd, Unit 10 Banner Park, Wickmans Drive, Coventry, West Midlands, CV4 9XA			
Ingredients		Wheat Flour, Sultanas (17%), CANDIED PEEL (11%): Orange Peel, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Citrus Peel, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid; Preservative: Sulphur Dioxide ; Butter (Milk) (9.9%), Sugar, Pasteurised Free Range Egg Yolk, Yeast, Invert Sugar Syrup, Emulsifier: Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids; Whole Milk , Fresh Free Range Whole Egg , Salt, Natural Flavouring.			
Containing allergens – Delete Y/N as applicable					
Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	Yes	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	Yes	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	Yes	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	Yes		
May contain statements		Tree Nuts Peanuts Soybeans			
Net Quantity					
Country of Origin		Italy			
Storage Instructions		Store in a cool dry place.			
Instructions for use		Once opened, for maximum freshness, reseal bag after every use and consume within 7 days			
Alcoholic Strength		0			
Nutrition Labelling- Typical value Per 100g / 100ml					
Energy (Kj)	1530	Energy (Kcal)	364		
Fat	13	of which Saturates	8.5		
Carbohydrate	54	of which sugars	25		
Fibre		Protein	6.5	Salt	0.4
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	No		
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No	Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	No		
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No		
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	No		
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	Yes		
Free from artificial flavours	Yes				

Name of Product		R&R Robert & Reeves Prosecco 75cl			
Manufacturer's name and address		V.N.P VALSA NUOVA PERLINO S.p.A., via valgera 94, Asti, AT, Italia			
Supplier Name and Address		Broadland Drinks Ltd, The New Winery, Chapel St Cawston, NORWICH, Norfolk, United Kingdom, NR10 4BG			
Ingredients		PROSECCO DOC EXTRA DRY, Glera Grape contains sulphites			
Containing allergens – Delete Y/N as applicable					
Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	Yes		
May contain statements					
Net Quantity					
Country of Origin		Italy			
Storage Instructions		from 5°C to 20 °C away from direct light			
Instructions for use		N/A			
Alcoholic Strength		11			
Nutrition Labelling- Typical value Per 100g / 100ml					
Energy (Kj)	280	Energy (Kcal)	67		
Fat	0	of which Saturates	0		
Carbohydrate	1.5	of which sugars	1.5		
Fibre	0	Protein	0	Salt	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	No		
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Yes		
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes		
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes		
Free from alcohol	No	Free from artificial colours	Yes		
Free from artificial flavours	Yes				